
KO WHITE MORRIS

32 96

20 60

10-16

Minimum per Cabin

5

All bunk beds in 2-4 rooms  |  Large bathroom for each bedroom  |  Center meeting space

GROUP HOUSES  |  $40

CABINS  |  $30
All bunk beds + sink & mirror  |  Nearby bathroom facilities

116

Overall Capacity Total Cabins

9

Capacity per Cabin

JOHNSON-SAUNDERS COLEMAN

40Capacity

Minimum

2

4

(4) One-bedroom

Minimum

Wi-Fi available in some locations

25

Capacity 40

Total

4

8

(3) Two-bedroom

27 Rooms

Minimum

Capacity

FAITH

15

28

BRUMLEY

3

6

16 Rooms

LEE

2

4

5 Rooms

ADRION

Early check-in or late check-out, if available, will incur additional fees

GENERAL

Check-in year-round - 4 PM |  Meeting space check-out - 1 PM

FINANCIALS
Deposit is $20 per person multiplied by minimum number for lodging

Children 0-4 receive free meals and not counted toward lodging minimum

Children 5-12 and adults 62+ receive a 10% discount on lodging only

Entrée, 2 hot sides, and bread are served  |  Salad, fruit, dessert and beverages are self-serve

CAFÉ  |  $9 PER MEAL
Breakfast 8 AM  |  Lunch 12 PM  |  Supper 6 PM

RATE SHEET
Effective October 1, 2023

RATES ARE PER PERSON, PER NIGHT

MOTEL ROOMS
One queen bed + bunk beds  |  Private bedroom & bathroom

2 Per room: $50  |  3+ Per room: $40

COTTAGES

35

66

CHAFIN

34

64

3

6

20

32

WILLIAMS

Lodging check-out  |  June to August - 9 AM  |  September to May - 11 AM

Reservations must be at least 2 nights

Lodging and meeting spaces may be adjusted to better serve all guests

Bath towels provided in Motel Rooms, Lodges, & Cottages September to May

Bedding provided on all beds year-round

CHECK-IN & CHECK-OUT

One queen bed + one bunk bed per bedroom  |  Private bathroom

2 per cottage: $55  |  3 per cottage: $45  |  4+ per cottage: $40

One queen bed + bunk beds  |  Private bedrooms & bathrooms  |  Center meeting space

LODGES  |  $40

Minimum

Capacity



MEETING SPACES

15

15

15

Minimum

Series + Zip Line

Zip Line

Series

$30

$20

$15

Price Per Person

45

25

30

Average Per Hour

SoftballDisc Golf Fishing Baseball

Traverse 16 unique elements at 15' and/or 30' heights. Begin and end your 

adventure at the staircase and/or choose the Rolling Quick Jump where you 

descend 30' and finish with your feet on the ground

Soccer

*Kayaks & Paddle Boats

Carpetball

Sand Volleyball

Ga-Ga Ball

Basketball

9-Square-in-the-Air

Ping Pong

Dodgeball

*Swimming

Mini Golf

Cornhole

Light when ready

$40$35

Campfire Projector Wagon Ride

5+ (First 4 free)

$10 each

Tables

Free where built-in ≈ 30 people & 45 min

$40 each trip

Barclay Meeting Room

70

100

100

100

120

MHS Conference Room 5

MHS Conference Room 4

MHS Conference Room 3

MHS Conference Room 2

$80

$0

$0

240

570

Smith Auditorium

Adrion Auditorium

Archer Auditorium

35

35

40

40

50

Hope Meeting Room

Ladd Meeting Room

RV Park Meeting Room

Prayer Garden

Springer Lakefront Amphitheater

May be reserved in 2-hour blocks each day

MHS Conference Room 1

130

175

300

1200

MEETING SPACE CAPACITY

WWW.TRINITYPINES.ORG  |  936.594.5011  |  OFFICE@TRINITYPINES.ORG

EQUIPMENT PROVIDED

PROVIDE YOUR OWN EQUIPMENT

Climb the spiral staircase to zip 400' out before we transfer you over to zip 

400' back and finish with your feet on the ground
ZIP LINE

SERIES

*September to May  |  Swimming - No lifeguard on duty  |  Boats - Saturday only

Reserve at least 3 weeks in advance  |  September to May - Saturday only

ADVENTURE COURSE

RESERVE IN ADVANCE

OUTDOOR MEETING SPACES

$60

$60

One complimentary space provided to fit each group

Meeting spaces may be requested but are not guaranteed

Additional meeting spaces, if available, are charged at the rates below

$350

$700

PRICE

MHS Worship Center

Lott Auditorium

ACTIVITIES

$90

$100

$125

$150

$150

$150

$175

$225

$200


