

RATE SHEET

Effective October 1, 2023
RATES ARE PER PERSON, PER NIGHT

CABINS \$30						
All	All bunk beds + sink & mirror Nearby bathroom facilities					
Overall Capacity Capacity per Cabin Total Cabins Minimum per Cabin						
116	10-16	9	5			

	GROUP HOUSES \$40					
All bunk beds in 2-	All bunk beds in 2-4 rooms Large bathroom for each bedroom Center meeting space					
	KO WHITE JOHNSON-SAUNDERS COLEMAN MORRIS					
Capacity	32	32	40	96		
Minimum	20	20	25	60		

	LODGES \$40					
One queen bed +	One queen bed + bunk beds Private bedrooms & bathrooms Center meeting space					
<u>.</u>	FAITH WILLIAMS CHAFIN					
Capacity	28	64	66			
Minimum	15	34	35			

	MOTEL ROOMS					
One	One queen bed + bunk beds Private bedroom & bathroom					
	2 Per room: \$50 3+ Per room: \$40					
	ADRION LEE BRUMLEY					
	5 Rooms 16 Rooms 27 Rooms					
Capacity	4	6	6			
Minimum	2	3	3			

	COTTAGES				
One q	One queen bed + one bunk bed per bedroom Private bathroom				
2 per	2 per cottage: \$55 3 per cottage: \$45 4+ per cottage: \$40				
	(4) One-bedroom (3) Two-bedroom Total				
Capacity	Capacity 4 8 40				
Minimum	2	4			

CAFÉ | \$9 PER MEAL

Breakfast 8 AM | Lunch 12 PM | Supper 6 PM

Entrée, 2 hot sides, and bread are served | Salad, fruit, dessert and beverages are self-serve

FINANCIALS

Deposit is \$20 per person multiplied by minimum number for lodging
Children 0-4 receive free meals and not counted toward lodging minimum
Children 5-12 and adults 62+ receive a 10% discount on lodging only

CHECK-IN & CHECK-OUT

Check-in year-round - 4 PM | Meeting space check-out - 1 PM
Lodging check-out | June to August - 9 AM | September to May - 11 AM
Early check-in or late check-out, if available, will incur additional fees

GENERAL				
Wi-Fi available in some locations				
Reservations must be at least 2 nights				
Bedding provided on all beds year-round				
Bath towels provided in Motel Rooms, Lodges, & Cottages September to May				
Lodging and meeting spaces may be adjusted to better serve all guests				

MEETI	NG SPACES				
	One complimentary space provided to fit each group				
Meeting spaces may be re	Meeting spaces may be requested but are not guaranteed				
Additional meeting spaces, if av	ailable, are charged at the rate	es below			
MEETING SPACE	CAPACITY	PRICE			
MHS Worship Center	1200	\$700			
Lott Auditorium	300	\$350			
Smith Auditorium	175	\$225			
Adrion Auditorium	Adrion Auditorium 130 \$200				
Archer Auditorium	Archer Auditorium 120 \$175				
MHS Conference Room 5	MHS Conference Room 5 100 \$150				
MHS Conference Room 4	MHS Conference Room 4 100				
MHS Conference Room 3	100	\$150			
MHS Conference Room 2	70	\$125			
MHS Conference Room 1					
Barclay Meeting Room	The state of the s				
Hope Meeting Room					
Ladd Meeting Room	35	\$60			
RV Park Meeting Room	35	\$60			

OUTDOOR MEETING SPACES			
May be reserved in 2-hour blocks each day			
Springer Lakefront Amphitheater 570 \$0			
Prayer Garden 240 \$0			

RESERVE IN ADVANCE				
Campfire Projector Tables Wagon Ride				
\$35	\$40	\$10 each	\$40 each trip	
Light when ready	Free where built-in	5+ (First 4 free)	≈ 30 people & 45 min	

	ACTIVITIES					
	EQUIPMENT	PROVIDED				
Basketball	Basketball Carpetball Cornhole Dodgeball					
Ga-Ga Ball	l *Kayaks & Paddle Boats Mini Golf Ping Pong					
Sand Volleyball	Soccer *Swimming 9-Square-in-the					
*September to	*September to May Swimming - No lifeguard on duty Boats - Saturday only					
PROVIDE YOUR OWN EQUIPMENT						
Disc Golf	Fishing	Baseball	Softball			

ADVENTURE COURSE					
Reserve	Reserve at least 3 weeks in advance September to May - Saturday only				
Traverse 16 unique elements at 15' and/or 30' heights. Begin and end your adventure at the staircase and/or choose the Rolling Quick Jump where you descend 30' and finish with your feet on the ground					
ZIP LINE	Climb the spiral staircase to zip 400' out before we transfer you over to zip 400' back and finish with your feet on the ground				
	Minimum Average Per Hour Price Per Person				
Series	15 30 \$15				
Zip Line	15 25 \$20				
Series + Zip Line	15	45	\$30		